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FRENCH SECOND LANGUAGE PROGRAMS

FOR THE 2018-2019 SCHOOL YEAR
“Learning French as a Second Language” 
Presentations to Parents

Information nights, regarding program selection for September, 2018, will be held according to the following schedule.

Information will be provided on options for students entering Grades 1, 3 and 6: Early French Immersion Program (Gr 1. and Gr. 3 entries), English Prime Program, and the Late Gr. 6 French Immersion Program. 
Parents/guardians are invited to attend the session of their choosing. 
 The information presented will be the same at all sessions.  

Please note: Not all programs are available at every school. 
	Date
	Time
	Location
	“Snow” Date

	Monday, November 27, 2017
	6:30 P.M.
	Lewisville Middle

School - Auditorium 

	Tuesday, Nov. 28, 2017 

	Wednesday, November 29, 2017

	6:30 P.M.
	Salem Elementary School – Multi-purpose room 
	Thursday, November 30, 2017

	Monday, December 4, 2017

	6:30 P.M.
	Evergreen Park School’s Cafeteria
	Tuesday, Dec. 5, 2017

	Wednesday, December 6, 2017
	6:30 P.M.
	J.M.A. Armstrong High/Salisbury Middle School - Auditorium
	Thursday, Dec. 7, 2017 

	Monday, December 11, 2017
	6:30 P.M.
	Riverview Middle School - Auditorium
	Tuesday, Dec. 12, 2017 


Parents of children in grades K, 2 and 5 who have an option for French immersion will be required to complete the electronic registration form located on the ASD-E web site (www.asd-e.nbed.nb.ca). Deadline for registration is January 31, 2018. Parents without access to the internet can contact their home school for assistance.
For additional information, contact your local school or a French Second Language Subject Coordinator:

Janice Belliveau-Ingersoll - (506) 856-3222
Rachelle LeBlanc - (506) 856-3222

Charlene Vienneau – (506) 856-3222

or visit our web site www.asd-e.nbed.nb.ca
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